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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:

EC approval number:
EC approval date
Engine
Transmission

Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Integral carrier
Steering

Data card
- WDD2120032A398347 -

WDD2120032A398347

E 250 CDI Sedan / E 250 d Sedan
0053764985

8340060

P0500

17.01.11
€1*2001/116*0501*07
14.07.10

65192430493594
72264608406772
2123300194101101105116
2123300294101101105123
21235013041127973002
2186280157001035606192
2124603800401034809376

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-datacard?datacard.f...

Major assemblies

mler AG

‘T Engine
() Transmission
o
C}[ Front axle, left
o Front axle, right
—

1 Rear axle
O .
N Integral carrier
o

Major assembly number Variant Object number

65192430493594
72264608406772
2123300194101101105116
2123300294101101105123
21235013041127973002
2186280157001035606192

A6510102343
2122700600

2186280157

(\l Steering 2124603800401034809376 2124603800
<
.@C
= odes
o
8 Code Designation
030 No code designations currently available
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Code
062
108
205B
213
230
236
244
249
255B
265
277
283B
291
294
2U1
305B
309
335B
413
423
428
461
474
477
51U
523
537L

Designation

Packet 04

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
speed-sensitive sports steering
PARKTRONIC

Daytime running lamps

AMG sports bucket seats

Mirror package

No code designations currently available

Omission of inscription designating equipment line

multifunction sports steering wheel

No code designations currently available
Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Radiator shutter

No code designations currently available
Bottle holder

No code designations currently available
Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof
5-speed automatic transmission
DIRECT SELECT shift paddles
Instrument with mileage reading

Diesel particulate filter

Tyre pressure loss warning system

Roof liner fabric black

Audio 20 CD

No code designations currently available
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Code
551
56V
580
5XXL
600
600A
601A
608
619
621
666
677
690
700
770
772
776
799U
801
817
873
875
882
885
88N
928
950

Designation

Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)

No code designations currently available
THERMATIC automatic climate control

No code designations currently available
Headlamp cleaning system

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Cornering light function

Intell. Light system w. bi-xenon (RHD veh.)
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
DIRECT CONTROL suspension
Collapsible spare wheel

No code designations currently available
48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 10-spoke forged wheels
AMG Black Series bodystyling

AMG flared wheel arches

No code designations currently available
Technical modifications

Housing for alarm siren (ATA)

heated seats

Windscreen washer system

Interior motion sensor

Enhanced anti-theft protection

No code designations currently available
EU5 emission standard

AMG Sports package
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Code
954
966
989
B12
F212
FwW
G646
GA
H76
HA
K10
K11
K13
M014
M22
M651
P54

RO1
uo1
u18
u26
U41
ueo

< <
-

Designation

AVANTGARDE interior design

CoC document EU5 without Reg. Cert. Part Il
Identification label under windshield
Tyre-change tool kit

No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Longitudinal-grain aluminium trim light

No code designations currently available
Software control for the active light function
Adaptive brake lights

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Anti-Theft Protection package

No code designations currently available

Summer tyres

https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-datacard?datacard.f...

Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster

Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
AMG floor mats

Fuel/water separator and lubrication package
Active Bonnet

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
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WDD2120032A398347
VPD data

VPD ID Designation Contents
00013 21247086011101100275
00064 A2123203913
00065 A2123240404
00066 A2103250284
10200 31ENHZEBX0BUDW1G20GS1J40
10201 0SF7EOFC30KZEC3GEOGU1T30
10202 ESG6XZFBX13YDW7GN1H92N60
10203 L1ENT1F3S03SDL2FSZGU1E40
20002 kc59fe7iktfr
30028 2129023103010001
30043 2049017801010008
30044 2126704101010001
30045 0128206610010016
50371 2129023103 2129032500

<

. Equipment

<@

g Paints

4]

g Scratch-resistant clearcoat C:.CERAMICLEAR

N Interior equipment 601

- Addlltlonaltmformatlon on interior 600

o equipmen

g Paint

N Use Code Additional paint information Designation

<

®) Paintwork 1 799

S,

)

O Tires

50f6
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Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly
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Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:

PIRELLI

65192430493594
A6510102343
72264608406772
2122700600
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